CUTTING-EDGE
Innovative Biochips
✓ Single-Cell Devices
✓ Single-Cell Kits
✓ Glass Bottom Devices
✓ Yeast Aging Assays
✓ Cell Pairing Devices
✓ Standard Hole Array

microfluidic plate by photolithography
57
Order Information
You can order Innovative Biochips’ products through Fisher Scientific.
Search by Fisher catalog numbers.
Product Cat. No. Fisher Cat. No.
1CellPlate®-96well, 10 pack P1-SCP-10PK NC1880660
1CellPlate®-96Well Low Evaporation, 5 pack P4-SCPA-5PK NC2171346
1CellDish™-60mm, 5 pack H2-SCD-5PK NC1637881
1CellPlate®-mini, 5 pack P2-SCPM-5PK NC1941871
1CellDish™-Glass Bottom, 5 pack H6-SGB-5PK Coming soon
1CellPlate®-Glass Bottom, 5 pack P5-SGP-5PK Coming soon
1CellArray-Glass Bottom, 5 pack H5-GBD-5PK Coming soon
1CellAssay-Chamber Slide, 5 pack H7-SCS-5PK Coming soon
Cell Pairing Plate, 5 pack P6-CPP-5PK Coming soon
Hole Array-1536, 10 pack S1-SHA-1536-10PK Coming soon
Million Microwell Device, 5 pack H4-MMD-5PK NC1637882
1CellAssay®-Lysis Kit K1-SCLS-KIT NC2131160
1CellAssay® -3D Culture Kit K2-SCTD-KIT NC2171348
AD-Chip U, 5 pack A1-ADU-5PK Coming soon
AD-Chip Y, 5 pack A2-ADY-5PK Coming soon
AD-Chip Size Screening, 5 pack A3-ADC-5PK Coming soon
AD-Chip Customized Size, 5 pack A4-ADC-5PK Coming soon
Loft Plate, 5 pack E1-LP-5PK NC1880661
58
Order Information
According to the different surface treatments, 1CellDish™-60mm and
1CellPlate®-mini can be further classified.
Product Surface Treatment Cat. No.
1CellDish™-60mm, 5pack
TC-treated PS H2-SCD-TCT-5PK
Hydrogel coated PS H2-SCD-HYD-5PK
Poly-D-Lysine coated PS H2-SCD-PDL-5PK
Poly-L-Lysine coated PS H2-SCD-PLL-5PK
Collagen I coated PS H2-SCD-COI-5PK
Collagen IV coated PS H2-SCD-CIV-5PK
Fibronectin coated PS H2-SCD-FIB-5PK
Laminin coated PS H2-SCD-LAM-5PK
1CellPlate®-mini, 5pack
TC-treated PS P2-SCPM-TCT-5PK
Hydrogel coated PS P2-SCPM-HYD-5PK
Poly-D-Lysine coated PS P2-SCPM-PDL-5PK